AMERICAN'
o TREADS

240-780-3309 (fax)
http://www.americanstairtreads.com

Squaretread Stair Treads

EXTRA THICKNESS FOR HARD WEAR
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5/16" Thick Rubber Stair Tread

Squaretread Stair Treads are our heaviest gauge, molded rubber treads. They offer an exclusive rectangular block design,
which improves safety, is durable and ease to maintain.

* Easily trim to exact size of steps. The tapered nosing insures a better fit while the smooth rear border is easily cleaned.
* Ideal for use in heavily traveled public stairways.

* Molded of top quality, homogeneous rubber, free of asbestos and with the color extending throughout the thickness.

* Easily clean these rubber treads with broom or damp mop.

* 7" Cove Risers (1/8" thick) are available.

SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 5/16” thick at nose (tapers to back edge)

1-1/8” square nose
Depth: 12-1/2”

Federal Specs: RR-T-650E and Federal Specs: ZZ-T-001237 (GSA-FSS)
Flame Spread Rating of 75 or less using ASTM-E-84 Test

Install with Neoprene or Water-based Contact Adhesive or Rubber Flooring adhesive.
Item No: STSQT




Size
36" Width
42" Width
48" Width
54" Width
61" Width
72" Width

Standard Colors

Qty. 1-25
$69.00
$80.00
$91.00
$102.00
$113.00
$135.00

Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Qty. 26-50

$66.00
$77.00
$88.00
$99.00
$110.00
$132.00

Black

Mahogany Marble

Beige Marble

Green Marble

Black Marble

Walnut Marble

Oatmeal Marble

Dark Teal Marble

Slate Marble
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Oak arIe

Red Marble

Qty. 51-100

$63.00
$74.00
$85.00
$96.00
$107.00
$129.00
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Birch Marble

Maroon Marble

Qty. 101-250

$61.00
$72.00
$83.00
$94.00
$105.00
$127.00

Grey Marble

Peach Marble

Blue Marble




