

Squaretread Stair Treads



5/16" Thick Rubber Stair Tread

Squaretread Stair Treads are our heaviest gauge, molded rubber treads. They offer an exclusive rectangular block design, which improves safety, is durable and ease to maintain.

- Easily trim to exact size of steps. The tapered nosing insures a better fit while the smooth rear border is easily cleaned.
- Ideal for use in heavily traveled public stairways.
- Molded of top quality, homogeneous rubber, free of asbestos and with the color extending throughout the thickness.
- Easily clean these rubber treads with broom or damp mop.
- 7" Cove Risers (1/8" thick) are available.

SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 5/16" thick at nose (tapers to back edge) 1-1/8" square nose Depth: 12-1/2"

Federal Specs: RR-T-650E and Federal Specs: ZZ-T-001237 (GSA-FSS) Flame Spread Rating of 75 or less using ASTM-E-84 Test

Install with Neoprene or Water-based Contact Adhesive or Rubber Flooring adhesive.

Item No: STSQT

Standard Sizes (Approximate)				
Size	Qty. 1-25	Qty. 26-50	Qty. 51-100	Qty. 101-250
36" Width	\$69.00	\$66.00	\$63.00	\$61.00
42" Width	\$80.00	\$77.00	\$74.00	\$72.00
48" Width	\$91.00	\$88.00	\$85.00	\$83.00
54" Width	\$102.00	\$99.00	\$96.00	\$94.00
61" Width	\$113.00	\$110.00	\$107.00	\$105.00
72" Width	\$135.00	\$132.00	\$129.00	\$127.00

Standard Colors



Black



Mahogany Marble



Beige Marble



Green Marble



Black Marble



Walnut Marble



Oatmeal Marble

Dark Teal Marble



Slate Marble



Oak Marble



Red Marble



Mid Grey Marble



Birch Marble



Maroon Marble



Grey Marble



Peach Marble



Blue Marble